
04 November 2019 - 13:59

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 1: IRON JACK 4YO & UP MAIDEN HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:57.36
(0:11.56)

0:45.79
(0:11.33)

0:34.46
(0:10.88)

0:23.57
(0:10.71)

0:12.86
(0:12.86)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.85)(0:11.67)(0:10.93)(0:10.86)(0:13.27)600m600mJasen Watkins

1002.50:35.450:59.590:59.58 [10]0:46.73 [7]0:35.06 [7]0:24.13 [7]0:13.27 [7]0:10.8669.02IT'S MYSTIC710

(0:12.23)(0:11.93)(0:11.20)(0:11.01)(0:13.13)600m600mJon Grisedale

1005.70:35.360:59.510:59.50 [9]0:47.27 [9]0:35.34 [9]0:24.14 [8]0:13.13 [6]0:11.0168.86UPTOOIT119

(0:11.85)(0:11.97)(0:10.91)(0:11.02)(0:13.63)400m600mOlivia Pickering

1003.70:34.730:59.400:59.38 [8]0:47.53 [10]0:35.56 [10]0:24.65 [10]0:13.63 [10]0:10.9168.410MORINGA'S BELLE88

(0:12.60)(0:11.99)(0:10.96)(0:10.71)(0:12.86)600m600mNoriyuki Masuda

1008.40:35.550:59.140:59.12 [7]0:46.52 [5]0:34.53 [3]0:23.57 [1]0:12.86 [1]0:10.7172.411SPRING NYMPH107

(0:12.45)(0:11.66)(0:10.92)(0:10.82)(0:13.28)600m600mJake Bayliss

1005.30:35.030:59.140:59.13 [6]0:46.68 [6]0:35.02 [6]0:24.10 [6]0:13.28 [8]0:10.8270.13URBAN APPEAL36

(0:12.33)(0:11.58)(0:10.95)(0:10.74)(0:13.09)600m600mMinehiko Shimodaira

1004.00:34.860:58.700:58.69 [5]0:46.36 [4]0:34.78 [4]0:23.83 [4]0:13.09 [5]0:10.7472.15DEGRADGRA65

(0:11.62)(0:11.51)(0:10.86)(0:10.93)(0:13.53)400m600mRaymond Spokes

1002.10:33.990:58.460:58.45 [4]0:46.83 [8]0:35.32 [8]0:24.46 [9]0:13.53 [9]0:10.8668.79IN FOR A DOLLAR14

(0:12.05)(0:11.49)(0:10.88)(0:10.84)(0:13.09)600m600mMatthew McGuren

1002.00:34.420:58.360:58.35 [3]0:46.30 [3]0:34.81 [5]0:23.93 [5]0:13.09 [4]0:10.8468.51CASCADE COUNTY53

(0:11.84)(0:11.56)(0:10.88)(0:10.72)(0:12.91)600m600mMatthew Bennett

999.80:34.280:57.930:57.91 [2]0:46.07 [2]0:34.51 [2]0:23.63 [2]0:12.91 [2]0:10.7270.24PERSUE92

(0:11.57)(0:11.33)(0:10.79)(0:10.76)(0:12.91)600m600mRyan Plumb

1004.10:33.690:57.360:57.36 [1]0:45.79 [1]0:34.46 [1]0:23.67 [3]0:12.91 [3]0:10.7672.18MOSHT UP21

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Caribbean Beauty (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 14:33

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 2: TWEED HEADS BOWLS CLUB BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP -
2650m

1:32.98
(0:14.04)

1:18.93
(0:14.00)

1:04.93
(0:12.79)

0:52.14
(0:12.02)

0:40.11
(0:11.59)

0:28.52
(0:11.21)

0:17.31
(0:17.31)

Field Times

1200m1400m1600m1800m2000m2200m2400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:14.05)(0:14.00)(0:12.80)(0:12.02)(0:11.60)(0:11.21)(0:17.30)2200m2200mAnthony Allen

2677.60:41.091:32.98 [1]1:18.93 [1]1:04.93 [1]0:52.14 [1]0:40.11 [1]0:28.52 [1]0:17.31 [1]0:11.2165.85CRAIGLEA CETINA27

(0:13.92)(0:13.90)(0:12.76)(0:11.95)(0:11.81)(0:11.89)(0:18.01)2000m2000mJayden Barrie

2658.90:38.851:34.24 [4]1:20.32 [5]1:06.43 [4]0:53.66 [3]0:41.71 [3]0:29.91 [4]0:18.02 [4]0:11.8162.74KIRA'S BEAT66

(0:14.12)(0:13.86)(0:13.25)(0:12.27)(0:11.70)(0:11.29)(0:17.33)2200m2200mBrooke Ainsworth

2682.10:38.331:33.82 [2]1:19.71 [2]1:05.85 [2]0:52.59 [2]0:40.33 [2]0:28.63 [2]0:17.33 [2]0:11.2965.77MOGUL75

(0:13.94)(0:13.78)(0:12.62)(0:11.98)(0:11.87)(0:11.94)(0:17.90)2000m2200mMatthew Bennett

2669.20:37.481:34.03 [3]1:20.09 [3]1:06.32 [3]0:53.69 [4]0:41.72 [4]0:29.85 [3]0:17.91 [3]0:11.8762.26LOOKIN' AT YOU44

(0:14.02)(0:13.37)(0:12.46)(0:11.97)(0:11.94)(0:11.95)(0:18.95)2000m2000mMatthew McGuren

2659.20:37.191:34.67 [6]1:20.65 [6]1:07.27 [7]0:54.82 [7]0:42.85 [7]0:30.91 [7]0:18.96 [7]0:11.9461.51PEAK HILL13

(0:14.05)(0:13.48)(0:12.54)(0:11.90)(0:11.95)(0:11.98)(0:18.46)1800m2000mJon Grisedale

2660.50:37.271:34.36 [5]1:20.32 [4]1:06.84 [5]0:54.30 [5]0:42.40 [5]0:30.44 [5]0:18.47 [5]0:11.9062.03LOVING HOME32

(0:13.99)(0:13.51)(0:12.53)(0:12.02)(0:12.01)(0:12.02)(0:18.59)400m200mNoriyuki Masuda

2668.20:36.341:34.68 [7]1:20.69 [7]1:07.18 [6]0:54.64 [6]0:42.63 [6]0:30.62 [6]0:18.60 [6]0:11.9061.92HUMILITY51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 14:33

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 2: TWEED HEADS BOWLS CLUB BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP -
2650m

Official
Finish Time

2:49.95
(0:12.35)

2:37.60
(0:12.12)

2:25.47
(0:12.21)

2:13.26
(0:12.60)

2:00.66
(0:13.02)

1:47.64
(1:47.64)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:14.73)(0:13.65)(0:12.71)(0:12.68)(0:13.00)(0:14.67)2200m2200mAnthony Allen

2677.60:41.092:54.392:54.42 [7]2:39.70 [7]2:26.05 [6]2:13.33 [2]2:00.66 [2]1:47.66 [2]0:11.2165.85CRAIGLEA CETINA27

(0:13.45)(0:12.89)(0:12.51)(0:12.52)(0:13.34)(0:13.70)2000m2000mJayden Barrie

2658.90:38.852:52.632:52.66 [6]2:39.21 [6]2:26.32 [7]2:13.81 [7]2:01.29 [6]1:47.95 [4]0:11.8162.74KIRA'S BEAT66

(0:13.43)(0:12.68)(0:12.22)(0:12.60)(0:13.02)(0:13.81)2200m2200mBrooke Ainsworth

2682.10:38.332:51.552:51.59 [5]2:38.15 [3]2:25.47 [1]2:13.26 [1]2:00.66 [1]1:47.64 [1]0:11.2965.77MOGUL75

(0:12.65)(0:12.58)(0:12.25)(0:12.61)(0:13.19)(0:13.71)2000m2200mMatthew Bennett

2669.20:37.482:51.022:51.02 [4]2:38.38 [5]2:25.79 [4]2:13.55 [4]2:00.94 [3]1:47.75 [3]0:11.8762.26LOOKIN' AT YOU44

(0:12.70)(0:12.38)(0:12.11)(0:12.50)(0:12.95)(0:13.69)2000m2000mMatthew McGuren

2659.20:37.192:50.982:50.99 [3]2:38.30 [4]2:25.92 [5]2:13.80 [6]2:01.30 [7]1:48.35 [6]0:11.9461.51PEAK HILL13

(0:13.07)(0:12.16)(0:12.04)(0:12.48)(0:13.00)(0:13.63)1800m2000mJon Grisedale

2660.50:37.272:50.742:50.75 [2]2:37.68 [2]2:25.51 [3]2:13.48 [3]2:01.00 [4]1:47.99 [5]0:11.9062.03LOVING HOME32

(0:12.35)(0:12.09)(0:11.90)(0:12.35)(0:12.86)(0:13.72)400m200mNoriyuki Masuda

2668.20:36.342:49.952:49.95 [1]2:37.60 [1]2:25.51 [2]2:13.60 [5]2:01.26 [5]1:48.40 [7]0:11.9061.92HUMILITY51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 15:14

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 3: BALLINA FAIR CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:58.09
(0:11.69)

0:46.39
(0:11.61)

0:34.78
(0:11.11)

0:23.66
(0:10.86)

0:12.80
(0:12.80)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.95)(0:11.55)(0:11.11)(0:10.95)(0:13.08)600m600mAnthony Allen

1004.70:34.610:58.650:58.64 [7]0:46.69 [5]0:35.14 [4]0:24.03 [4]0:13.08 [4]0:10.9569.27CRAIGLEA ALTONA97

(0:11.86)(0:11.52)(0:10.78)(0:11.01)(0:13.41)400m400mLaura Cheshire

1005.80:34.160:58.580:58.58 [6]0:46.73 [6]0:35.20 [6]0:24.42 [7]0:13.41 [7]0:10.7868.11MY BEST SELLER56

(0:11.92)(0:11.61)(0:11.11)(0:10.86)(0:12.80)600m600mRikki Palmer

1003.20:34.640:58.310:58.30 [5]0:46.39 [1]0:34.78 [1]0:23.66 [1]0:12.80 [1]0:10.8669.65GENERAL WITT35

(0:11.46)(0:11.52)(0:11.05)(0:10.98)(0:13.28)600m600mJon Grisedale

1004.70:34.030:58.300:58.29 [4]0:46.84 [7]0:35.31 [7]0:24.26 [6]0:13.28 [6]0:10.9867.74I'M JACKO84

(0:11.70)(0:11.61)(0:11.13)(0:10.90)(0:12.92)600m600mEmily Atkinson

1001.10:34.440:58.270:58.26 [3]0:46.56 [3]0:34.95 [2]0:23.83 [3]0:12.93 [3]0:10.9069.03CRACKAVIEW23

(0:11.71)(0:11.51)(0:11.14)(0:10.91)(0:12.91)600m600mLuke Rolls

1005.40:34.360:58.190:58.18 [2]0:46.47 [2]0:34.96 [3]0:23.82 [2]0:12.91 [2]0:10.9170.58SAVANNA JEUNE62

(0:11.44)(0:11.47)(0:11.11)(0:10.90)(0:13.16)600m600mMatthew Bennett

1001.30:34.020:58.090:58.09 [1]0:46.64 [4]0:35.17 [5]0:24.06 [5]0:13.17 [5]0:10.9068.22BLEVIO11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Betajet (4), Daunting Duchess (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 15:49

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 4: SLIPWAY HOTEL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:58.17
(0:11.07)

0:47.09
(0:11.42)

0:35.67
(0:11.43)

0:24.24
(0:11.18)

0:13.05
(0:13.05)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.79)(0:11.47)(0:11.46)(0:11.40)(0:13.31)600m600mMatthew Bennett

1007.00:34.720:59.440:59.44 [6]0:47.65 [5]0:36.18 [5]0:24.72 [5]0:13.31 [4]0:11.4067.27BLACK MOSHEEN56

(0:11.52)(0:11.59)(0:11.49)(0:11.23)(0:13.28)600m600mMelissa Cox

1002.40:34.600:59.100:59.12 [5]0:47.60 [4]0:36.01 [3]0:24.52 [3]0:13.29 [3]0:11.2366.03BRAD THE LAD75

(0:11.49)(0:11.57)(0:11.45)(0:11.29)(0:13.27)600m600mEmily Atkinson

1004.70:34.510:59.060:59.07 [4]0:47.59 [3]0:36.02 [4]0:24.57 [4]0:13.27 [2]0:11.2967.26DEXTER DUTTON44

(0:11.27)(0:11.55)(0:11.42)(0:11.29)(0:13.51)Finish600mMatthew McGuren

1004.10:34.240:59.050:59.05 [3]0:47.77 [6]0:36.23 [6]0:24.80 [6]0:13.52 [5]0:11.2767.09OLD TRIESTE23

(0:11.42)(0:11.42)(0:11.39)(0:24.33)400m600mLuke Rolls

----.-0:34.230:58.560:58.57 [2]0:47.14 [2]0:35.73 [2]0:24.34 [2]-:--.--0:11.3967.24MY COUSIN STEVE32

(0:11.08)(0:11.42)(0:11.43)(0:11.18)(0:13.05)Finish600mRaymond Spokes

1001.30:33.930:58.170:58.17 [1]0:47.09 [1]0:35.67 [1]0:24.24 [1]0:13.05 [1]0:11.0868.02MECUM61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Lord of the Dreamz (8), Spot On Spud (1), Duellator (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 16:28

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 5: TAB CLASS 3 HANDICAP - 1400m

1:11.69
(0:11.63)

1:00.05
(0:11.15)

0:48.90
(0:11.56)

0:37.33
(0:11.85)

0:25.48
(0:11.50)

0:13.97
(0:13.97)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.80)(0:11.73)(0:11.94)(0:11.85)(0:11.54)(0:14.75)1000m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1402.70:38.801:14.61 [8]1:01.81 [8]0:50.08 [6]0:38.14 [6]0:26.30 [6]0:14.75 [7]0:11.5465.37STATELY BOY88

(0:12.08)(0:11.38)(0:11.93)(0:11.96)(0:11.64)(0:14.72)400m400mLaura Cheshire

1407.10:36.311:13.71 [7]1:01.63 [7]0:50.26 [7]0:38.32 [7]0:26.37 [7]0:14.72 [6]0:11.3864.15YEAH THE BOYS77

(0:11.77)(0:11.12)(0:11.72)(0:11.94)(0:11.72)(0:14.88)400m400mLuke Rolls

1408.10:35.231:13.15 [6]1:01.38 [6]0:50.26 [8]0:38.54 [8]0:26.60 [8]0:14.89 [8]0:11.1265.88KITTEAU16

(0:11.85)(0:11.22)(0:11.92)(0:11.85)(0:11.56)(0:14.64)400m400mAnthony Allen

1406.30:35.361:13.05 [5]1:01.19 [5]0:49.97 [5]0:38.05 [5]0:26.20 [5]0:14.64 [5]0:11.2264.96DASH FOR VAN65

(0:11.96)(0:11.27)(0:11.82)(0:11.93)(0:11.57)(0:14.12)400m400mAndrew Mallyon

1406.50:35.541:12.67 [4]1:00.71 [3]0:49.45 [2]0:37.62 [2]0:25.69 [2]0:14.13 [2]0:11.2764.83THE PALMS54

(0:11.89)(0:11.18)(0:11.79)(0:11.80)(0:11.64)(0:14.33)400m400mMatthew McGuren

1401.50:35.311:12.63 [3]1:00.75 [4]0:49.57 [3]0:37.77 [3]0:25.97 [3]0:14.33 [3]0:11.1865.01ELTIZAAM43

(0:11.82)(0:11.02)(0:11.79)(0:11.77)(0:11.59)(0:14.47)400m400mRyan Plumb

1407.20:35.001:12.46 [2]1:00.64 [2]0:49.62 [4]0:37.83 [4]0:26.06 [4]0:14.47 [4]0:11.0266.14NATURAL FORCE22

(0:11.63)(0:11.15)(0:11.57)(0:11.85)(0:11.51)(0:13.97)400m400mJake Bayliss

1402.80:35.211:11.69 [1]1:00.05 [1]0:48.90 [1]0:37.33 [1]0:25.48 [1]0:13.97 [1]0:11.1565.32VIKING RAID31

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 16:28

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 5: TAB CLASS 3 HANDICAP - 1400m

Official
Finish Time

1:24.12
(1:24.12)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:14.27)1000m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1402.70:38.801:28.851:28.88 [8]0:11.5465.37STATELY BOY88

(0:12.85)400m400mLaura Cheshire

1407.10:36.311:26.551:26.56 [7]0:11.3864.15YEAH THE BOYS77

(0:12.34)400m400mLuke Rolls

1408.10:35.231:25.501:25.49 [6]0:11.1265.88KITTEAU16

(0:12.29)400m400mAnthony Allen

1406.30:35.361:25.341:25.33 [5]0:11.2264.96DASH FOR VAN65

(0:12.31)400m400mAndrew Mallyon

1406.50:35.541:24.981:24.98 [4]0:11.2764.83THE PALMS54

(0:12.24)400m400mMatthew McGuren

1401.50:35.311:24.891:24.88 [3]0:11.1865.01ELTIZAAM43

(0:12.16)400m400mRyan Plumb

1407.20:35.001:24.631:24.62 [2]0:11.0266.14NATURAL FORCE22

(0:12.43)400m400mJake Bayliss

1402.80:35.211:24.121:24.12 [1]0:11.1565.32VIKING RAID31

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:04

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 6: THE MISSION @ AQUIS FARM CG&E MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

1:06.38
(0:12.28)

0:54.10
(0:11.89)

0:42.20
(0:11.66)

0:30.54
(0:11.18)

0:19.35
(0:11.10)

0:08.25
(0:08.25)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.25)(0:11.84)(0:11.73)(0:11.63)(0:11.18)(0:08.25)1000m1000mJake Bayliss

1308.00:38.141:06.89 [7]0:54.63 [6]0:42.80 [5]0:31.07 [5]0:19.44 [3]0:08.25 [1]0:11.1867.410NICE RETORT129

(0:12.41)(0:11.71)(0:11.61)(0:11.81)(0:11.41)(0:08.43)1000m1000mLaura Cheshire

1306.60:37.561:07.39 [9]0:54.98 [9]0:43.27 [8]0:31.65 [8]0:19.84 [7]0:08.43 [4]0:11.4166.09MONSUN SOLDIER48

(0:12.59)(0:11.90)(0:11.67)(0:11.10)(0:11.00)(0:08.43)1000m1000mNoriyuki Masuda

1310.00:38.071:06.69 [5]0:54.10 [2]0:42.20 [1]0:30.54 [1]0:19.44 [4]0:08.44 [5]0:11.0067.912WILD THIEF87

(0:12.23)(0:11.87)(0:11.78)(0:11.29)(0:11.10)(0:08.29)1000m1000mAnthony Allen

1307.10:36.881:06.57 [2]0:54.34 [3]0:42.47 [3]0:30.69 [3]0:19.40 [2]0:08.30 [3]0:11.1067.57FALLOW116

(0:12.13)(0:11.35)(0:11.51)(0:11.82)(0:11.54)(0:08.58)400m1000mPeter Graham

1310.50:35.771:06.93 [8]0:54.81 [8]0:43.46 [9]0:31.94 [9]0:20.12 [9]0:08.58 [7]0:11.3564.95TAIKUN TOMMY65

(0:12.28)(0:11.87)(0:11.61)(0:11.26)(0:11.08)(0:08.27)1000m1000mJag Guthmann-Chester

1302.60:36.911:06.38 [1]0:54.10 [1]0:42.22 [2]0:30.61 [2]0:19.35 [1]0:08.28 [2]0:11.0867.44TELECOM DANEWIN74

(0:12.03)(0:11.54)(0:11.71)(0:11.61)(0:11.02)(0:08.69)1000m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1312.80:36.041:06.61 [3]0:54.57 [5]0:43.03 [6]0:31.33 [6]0:19.72 [6]0:08.69 [8]0:11.0271.28HARRYUP23

(0:12.14)(0:11.89)(0:11.58)(0:11.33)(0:11.14)(0:08.56)1000m1000mMatthew McGuren

1303.00:36.241:06.64 [4]0:54.51 [4]0:42.62 [4]0:31.04 [4]0:19.71 [5]0:08.57 [6]0:11.1466.31BYRON BUOY92

(0:12.09)(0:11.63)(0:11.59)(0:11.45)(0:11.31)(0:08.77)1000m1000mLuke Rolls

1302.40:35.731:06.84 [6]0:54.75 [7]0:43.12 [7]0:31.54 [7]0:20.08 [8]0:08.77 [9]0:11.3165.83PRINCE OF BRAEMAR51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Applicant (1), He's All White (3), Dansdale (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:04

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 6: THE MISSION @ AQUIS FARM CG&E MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:18.86
(1:18.86)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:14.05)1000m1000mJake Bayliss

1308.00:38.141:20.931:20.94 [9]0:11.1867.410NICE RETORT129

(0:13.44)1000m1000mLaura Cheshire

1306.60:37.561:20.831:20.83 [8]0:11.4166.09MONSUN SOLDIER48

(0:13.58)1000m1000mNoriyuki Masuda

1310.00:38.071:20.261:20.27 [7]0:11.0067.912WILD THIEF87

(0:12.78)1000m1000mAnthony Allen

1307.10:36.881:19.371:19.35 [6]0:11.1067.57FALLOW116

(0:12.29)400m1000mPeter Graham

1310.50:35.771:19.251:19.23 [5]0:11.3564.95TAIKUN TOMMY65

(0:12.76)1000m1000mJag Guthmann-Chester

1302.60:36.911:19.151:19.14 [4]0:11.0867.44TELECOM DANEWIN74

(0:12.47)1000m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1312.80:36.041:19.031:19.08 [3]0:11.0271.28HARRYUP23

(0:12.21)1000m1000mMatthew McGuren

1303.00:36.241:18.861:18.86 [2]0:11.1466.31BYRON BUOY92

(0:12.01)1000m1000mLuke Rolls

1302.40:35.731:18.861:18.86 [1]0:11.3165.83PRINCE OF BRAEMAR51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Applicant (1), He's All White (3), Dansdale (10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:39

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 7: CAV AUDIO VISUAL SECURITY F&M MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

1:08.27
(0:11.58)

0:56.69
(0:11.70)

0:44.99
(0:12.48)

0:32.50
(0:12.35)

0:20.14
(0:11.65)

0:08.49
(0:08.49)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.04)(0:11.75)(0:12.19)(0:12.33)(0:12.07)(0:08.98)400m400mAndrew Mallyon

1307.40:35.861:09.36 [8]0:57.32 [8]0:45.57 [7]0:33.38 [9]0:21.05 [9]0:08.99 [9]0:11.7562.210MORGAUSE710

(0:11.92)(0:11.67)(0:12.32)(0:12.49)(0:12.15)(0:08.90)400m400mRaymond Spokes

1310.80:35.561:09.46 [9]0:57.54 [10]0:45.87 [10]0:33.54 [10]0:21.06 [10]0:08.90 [6]0:11.6762.56MISS CRONULLA59

(0:11.92)(0:11.80)(0:12.37)(0:12.38)(0:12.02)(0:09.23)FinishFinishRikki Palmer

1304.50:35.371:09.72 [11]0:57.81 [11]0:46.01 [11]0:33.63 [11]0:21.25 [11]0:09.23 [11]0:11.6562.93QUALIFY128

(0:11.90)(0:11.58)(0:12.42)(0:12.38)(0:11.90)(0:08.90)400m400mPeter Graham

1311.70:35.461:09.08 [7]0:57.19 [6]0:45.61 [8]0:33.18 [7]0:20.81 [7]0:08.91 [7]0:11.5863.45SHE WON'T LISTEN87

(0:11.83)(0:11.75)(0:12.50)(0:12.42)(0:11.79)(0:08.78)400m1000mWayne O'Connell

1303.20:35.441:09.08 [6]0:57.25 [7]0:45.50 [6]0:32.99 [5]0:20.58 [5]0:08.79 [5]0:11.7563.42WE WANT IT ALL96

(0:11.80)(0:11.71)(0:12.47)(0:12.35)(0:11.78)(0:08.72)400m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1305.90:35.421:08.84 [5]0:57.04 [5]0:45.33 [5]0:32.85 [4]0:20.50 [4]0:08.73 [4]0:11.7163.57MONGELICA65

(0:11.90)(0:11.54)(0:12.22)(0:12.34)(0:11.75)(0:08.99)400m1000mScott Galloway

1309.10:35.441:08.75 [4]0:56.85 [3]0:45.31 [4]0:33.09 [6]0:20.74 [6]0:08.99 [10]0:11.5463.54CALABRIA24

(0:11.78)(0:11.70)(0:12.47)(0:12.35)(0:11.70)(0:08.56)1000m1000mMatthew McGuren

1308.20:35.401:08.57 [3]0:56.78 [2]0:45.09 [2]0:32.61 [2]0:20.26 [2]0:08.57 [3]0:11.7064.112LOCUST43

(0:11.59)(0:11.70)(0:12.51)(0:12.37)(0:11.82)(0:08.52)200m1000mJag Guthmann-Chester

1303.00:35.131:08.52 [2]0:56.93 [4]0:45.23 [3]0:32.72 [3]0:20.34 [3]0:08.53 [2]0:11.5963.39VOLTRI142

(0:11.58)(0:11.70)(0:12.49)(0:12.35)(0:11.66)(0:08.48)200m1000mJake Bayliss

1305.80:34.981:08.27 [1]0:56.69 [1]0:44.99 [1]0:32.50 [1]0:20.14 [1]0:08.49 [1]0:11.5864.411TOOTS IS TOPS131

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Elysia (3), Compliance (10), Kallie (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:39

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 7: CAV AUDIO VISUAL SECURITY F&M MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

1:08.27
(0:11.58)

0:56.69
(0:11.70)

0:44.99
(0:12.48)

0:32.50
(0:12.35)

0:20.14
(0:11.65)

0:08.49
(0:08.49)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.04)(0:11.87)(0:12.40)(0:12.43)(0:11.86)(0:08.97)1000m1000mNoriyuki Masuda

1303.50:35.881:09.58 [10]0:57.53 [9]0:45.67 [9]0:33.26 [8]0:20.84 [8]0:08.98 [8]0:11.8663.01AUREOLA111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Elysia (3), Compliance (10), Kallie (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:39

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 7: CAV AUDIO VISUAL SECURITY F&M MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:19.97
(1:19.97)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:12.07)400m400mAndrew Mallyon

1307.40:35.861:21.481:21.44 [10]0:11.7562.210MORGAUSE710

(0:11.97)400m400mRaymond Spokes

1310.80:35.561:21.461:21.43 [9]0:11.6762.56MISS CRONULLA59

(0:11.65)FinishFinishRikki Palmer

1304.50:35.371:21.401:21.38 [8]0:11.6562.93QUALIFY128

(0:11.98)400m400mPeter Graham

1311.70:35.461:21.101:21.07 [7]0:11.5863.45SHE WON'T LISTEN87

(0:11.86)400m1000mWayne O'Connell

1303.20:35.441:20.961:20.94 [6]0:11.7563.42WE WANT IT ALL96

(0:11.91)400m1000mBrooke Ainsworth

1305.90:35.421:20.771:20.74 [5]0:11.7163.57MONGELICA65

(0:12.00)400m1000mScott Galloway

1309.10:35.441:20.771:20.75 [4]0:11.5463.54CALABRIA24

(0:11.92)1000m1000mMatthew McGuren

1308.20:35.401:20.541:20.49 [3]0:11.7064.112LOCUST43

(0:11.84)200m1000mJag Guthmann-Chester

1303.00:35.131:20.411:20.36 [2]0:11.5963.39VOLTRI142

(0:11.70)200m1000mJake Bayliss

1305.80:34.981:19.971:19.97 [1]0:11.5864.411TOOTS IS TOPS131

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Elysia (3), Compliance (10), Kallie (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



04 November 2019 - 17:39

 Ballina NSW  Professional

Race 7: CAV AUDIO VISUAL SECURITY F&M MAIDEN PLATE - 1300m

Official
Finish Time

1:19.97
(1:19.97)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

(0:11.97)1000m1000mNoriyuki Masuda

1303.50:35.881:21.571:21.55 [11]0:11.8663.01AUREOLA111

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Elysia (3), Compliance (10), Kallie (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13Report Created:  Mon 4 November 2019  17:47 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]


